10/10

Big Bonito
Trail 4K 10711

Argentina

Canyon Trail 10/11
5K

Argentina

Canyon Trail 10/11

7K

Argentina

Peak Trail 10K 10A1
Big Bonito

Trail 20K 101

Grindstone

Lake 10/12

Fisherman'’s

Trail 5K 10/12

WEEULE T 10/10-

Fitness Trail 10/12

5K

::::;rlzo Trail 10/10-
10/12
10/12

Walk 3K

8-9AM
8-9AM
8-9AM

8-9AM

8-9AM

8-9AM

8-9AM
8-8:30

AM

8-9AM

8-9AM

Anytime

Anytime

Anytime

6.1 mi
9.8 km
3.8 mi
6.11 km

3 mi

2.23 mi
3.6 km

3.14 mi
5km

4.65 miles
7.5 km

6.25 mi
10 km
11.4 mi
18.3 km

6.85 mi
11 km

3.05 mi
4.9 km

3.1 mi
4.9 km

6.06 mi
9.75 km

1.9 mi
3 km

715 feet
218 m
518 feet
158 m
390 feet
119 m
225 feet
69 m

591 feet
180 m

945 feet
288 m

1260 feet
384 m
1575 feet
480 m

480 feet
146 m

176 ft
54 m

135 feet
41 m

231 feet
70 m

29 ft
9m

Sawmill
Trailhead
Sawmill
Trailhead
Sawmill
Trailhead
Big Bonito
Trailhead

Big Bonito
Trailhead

Big Bonito
Trailhead

Big Bonito
Trailhead
Big Bonito
Trailhead
Grindstone
Lake
Trailhead
Grindstone
Lake
Trailhead
White
Mountain
Recreation
Inn of the
Mountain
Gods
Apache Tee
Restaurant

2C

3C

3C

4C

4C

2C

1C

1A

2A

1A

(Walk | Date | Time | Distance | Elevation | Start Point | Difficulty | Map and GPS Download Site |

https://caltopo.com/m/Q6S4U1]

https://caltopo.com/m/ENKAN30

https://caltopo.com/m/1]J07E3S

https://caltopo.com/m/V021UB2

https://caltopo.com/m/6SCU2A1

https://caltopo.com/m/GSM|CA]

https://caltopo.com/m/81E10P2

https://caltopo.com/m/V1E8H43

https://caltopo.com/m/UM07UBO

https://caltopo.com/m/15697A8

https://caltopo.com/m/DVA1U7U

https://caltopo.com/m/5F5P|DT

https://caltopo.com/m/H11LNUP



https://caltopo.com/m/H11LNUP
https://caltopo.com/m/5F5PJDT
https://caltopo.com/m/DVA1U7U
https://caltopo.com/m/15697A8
https://caltopo.com/m/UM07UB0
https://caltopo.com/m/V1E8H43
https://caltopo.com/m/81E10P2
https://caltopo.com/m/GSMJCAJ
https://caltopo.com/m/6SCU2A1
https://caltopo.com/m/V021UB2
https://caltopo.com/m/1J07E3S
https://caltopo.com/m/ENKAN30
https://caltopo.com/m/Q6S4U1J

