Walk	Date	Time	Distance	Elevation	Start Point	Difficulty	Map and GPS Download Site
Sawmill 10K	10/10	8 – 9 AM	6.1 mi 9.8 km	715 feet 218 m	Sawmill Trailhead	4C	https://caltopo.com/m/Q6S4U1J
Sawmill 6K	10/10	8 – 9 AM	3.8 mi 6.11 km	518 feet 158 m	Sawmill Trailhead	3C	https://caltopo.com/m/ENKAN30
Sawmill 5K	10/10	8 – 9 AM	3 mi	390 feet 119 m	Sawmill Trailhead	3C	https://caltopo.com/m/1J07E3S
Big Bonito Trail 4K	10/11	8 – 9 AM	2.23 mi 3.6 km	225 feet 69 m	Big Bonito Trailhead	2C	https://caltopo.com/m/V021UB2
Argentina Canyon Trail 5K	10/11	8 – 9 AM	3.14 mi 5 km	591 feet 180 m	Big Bonito Trailhead	3C	https://caltopo.com/m/6SCU2A1
Argentina Canyon Trail 7K	10/11	8 – 9 AM	4.65 miles 7.5 km	945 feet 288 m	Big Bonito Trailhead	3C	https://caltopo.com/m/GSMJCAJ
Argentina Peak Trail 10K	10/11	8 – 9 AM	6.25 mi 10 km	1260 feet 384 m	Big Bonito Trailhead	4C	https://caltopo.com/m/81E10P2
Big Bonito Trail 20K	10/11	8 – 8:30 AM	11.4 mi 18.3 km	1575 feet 480 m	Big Bonito Trailhead	4C	https://caltopo.com/m/V1E8H43
Grindstone Lake	10/12	8 – 9 AM	6.85 mi 11 km	480 feet 146 m	Grindstone Lake Trailhead	2C	https://caltopo.com/m/UM07UB0
Fisherman's Trail 5K	10/12	8 – 9 AM	3.05 mi 4.9 km	176 ft 54 m	Grindstone Lake Trailhead	1C	https://caltopo.com/m/15697A8
The Links Fitness Trail 5K	10/10- 10/12	Anytime	3.1 mi 4.9 km	135 feet 41 m	White Mountain Recreation	1A	https://caltopo.com/m/DVA1U7U
Carrizo Trail 10K	10/10- 10/12	Anytime	6.06 mi 9.75 km	231 feet 70 m	Inn of the Mountain Gods	2A	https://caltopo.com/m/5F5PJDT
Mescalero Lake Dam Walk 3K	10/10- 10/12	Anytime	1.9 mi 3 km	29 ft 9 m	Apache Tee Restaurant	1A	https://caltopo.com/m/H11LNUP